
SUBHARTI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING, (S.V.S.U.), MEERUT
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

SESSION 2021-22 (ODD SEMESTER)
TIME-TABLE

YEAR: 3RD B. TECH. (EEE) (W. E. F. –06/09/2021 ) ROOM No. : 406
CLASS –CO-ORDINATOR: - ER. PRAMOD KR. KAUSHAL
TIME

8:00-9:00 09:00 – 09:40 10:00 – 10:40 11:00 – 11:40 12:00 – 12:40 01:00 – 02:00 02:00 – 03:00 3:00-4:00DAY
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(TRC)
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CS
(AKC)

S. NO. SUB. CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION FACULTY NAME
ABBREVIATION TOTAL

PERIODS

1. BEEE-501 POWER SYSTEM-I PS-I ER. T. RAMACHANDRAN TRC 06
2. BEEE-502 CONTROL SYSTEMS CS ER. AJAY KUMAR AKC 06
3. BEEE-503 MICROPROCESSORS MP ER. PANKAJ KR. GAUTAM PKG 06
4. BEEE-513 ELECTRICAL DRIVES EDS ER. PRAMOD KR. KAUSHAL PKK 05
5. BEEE-001 ELECTRICAL MATERIALS EM ER. DHAIRYA NARAYAN DNR 06
6. BEEE-551 POWER SYSTEM LAB-I PS LAB-I ER. T. RAMACHANDRAN TRC 02
7. BEEE-552 CONTROL SYSTEM LAB CS LAB ER. AJAY KUMAR AKC 02
8. BEEE-553 MICROPROCESSORS LAB MP LAB ER. PANKAJ KR. GAUTAM PKG 02

9. BHU-522 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES2:
UNDERSTANDING HARMONY UHV2

ER. RAVI AGARWAL
RAG

03

ER. PANKAJ KR. GAUTAM
TIME TABLE  I/ C

ER. PRAMOD KUMAR KAUSHAL
HOD -EEE

DR. MANOJ KAPIL
PRINCIPAL-SITE



SUBHARTI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING, (S.V.S.U.), MEERUT
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

SESSION 2021-22 (ODD SEMESTER)
TIME-TABLE

YEAR: 4TH B.TECH. (EEE) (W. E. F. –06/09/2021 ) ROOM No. : 407
CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: - ER. PANKAJ KR. GAUTAM

TIME
8:00-9:00 09:00 – 10:00 10:00 – 11:00 11:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 01:00 01:00 – 02:00 02:00 – 03:00 3:00-4:00DAY

MONDAY
ED
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S.
NO. SUB. CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION FACULTY NAME

ABBREVIATION TOTAL

PERIODS

1. BEEE-711 WIND AND SOLAR ENERGY SYSTEMS WSES ER. AJAY KUMAR AKC 05
2. BEEE-716 POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION PSP ER. PRAMOD KR. KAUSHAL PKK 05
3. BEEE-004 ANALOG AND DIGITAL COMMUNICATION ADC ER. SUPRATIM SAHA SS 05
4. BEEE-007 ELECTRONIC DEVICES ED ER. PANKAJ KR. GAUTAM PKG 06
5. BHU-703 EDUCATION, TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY ETS ER. VISHWAS MISHRA VM 04
6. BEEE-751 PROJECT-I PROJECT-I ER. PRAMOD KR. KAUSHAL PKK 04
7. BEEE-752 SUMMER INTERNSHIP INTERNSHIP ER. T. RAMACHANDRAN TRC 02

ER. PANKAJ KR. GAUTAM
TIME TABLE  I/ C

ER. PRAMOD KUMAR KAUSHAL
HOD -EEE

DR. MANOJ KAPIL
PRINCIPAL-SITE



SUBHARTI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING, (S.V.S.U.), MEERUT
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

SESSION 2021-22 (ODD SEMESTER)
TIME-TABLE

YEAR: 2ND M.TECH. (P.E.D.) (W. E. F. – 30/09/2021) ROOM No. : 111
CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: - ER. T. RAMACHANDRAN

-
8:00-9:00 09:00 – 10:00 10:00 – 11:00 11:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 01:00 01:00 – 02:00 02:00 – 03:00 3:00-4:00DAY

MONDAY
-- -- -- -- --

L
U
N
C
H

-- --

TUESDAY
-- -- -- -- -- -- --

WEDNESDAY
-- -- -- -- -- -- --

THURSDAY WTE FACTS DISSERTATION-I

FRIDAY FACTS WTE

SATURDAY DISSERTATION-I WTE FACTS

S. NO. SUB. CODE SUBJECT NAME ABBREVIATION FACULTY NAME ABBREVIATION
TOTAL

PERIODS

1. MPED-312 FACTS AND CUSTOM POWER DEVICES FACTS ER. DHAIRYA NARAYAN DNR 03
2. MPED-006 WASTE TO ENERGY WTE ER. PANKAJ KR. GAUTAM PKG 03
3. MPED-351 DISSERTATION-I DISS-I ER. AJAY KUMAR AKC 04

ER. PANKAJ KR. GAUTAM
TIME TABLE  I/ C

ER. PRAMOD KUMAR KAUSHAL
HOD -EEE

DR. MANOJ KAPIL
PRINCIPAL-SITE
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